5
Remove transfers from the stone model. Attach
an abutment for cementable restorations to
the replica on the stone model and tighten the
fixation screw with a 1.25mmD Hex Tool.
4
Connect the Fixture Mount/Transfer to a
corresponding replica and insert assembly

Tel: + 49 (0)761 4584 722/723
Fax Orders to: + 49 (0)761 4584 729
From Israel
Tel: + 972 (0)3 6124242
Fax Orders to: + 972 (0)3 6124243
From Spain
Tel: + 34 93 846 05 43
Fax Orders to: + 34 93 845 43 25
Others
Tel: +1 760 929 4300
Fax Orders to: +1(760) 431 7811
Qty. MTX™
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVB8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVB10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVB13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVB16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6B8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6B10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6B13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6B16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Tapered Screw-Vent® Implants
Qty. MP-1® HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
TSVH8 3.7mm 3.5mm 8mm
TSVH10 3.7mm 3.5mm 10mm
TSVH13 3.7mm 3.5mm 13mm
TSVH16 3.7mm 3.5mm 16mm
TSVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
TSVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
TSVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
TSVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
TSV6H8 6.0mm 5.7mm 8mm
TSV6H10 6.0mm 5.7mm 10mm
TSV6H13 6.0mm 5.7mm 13mm
TSV6H16 6.0mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. MTX
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVB8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVB10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVB13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVB16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWB8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWB10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWB13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWB16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6B8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6B10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6B13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6B16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
AdVent Implants
Qty. MP-1 HA Dual Transition Selective Surface
Implant Platform Implant
Diameter Diameter Length
AVH8 3.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVH10 3.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVH13 3.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVH16 3.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AVWH8 4.7mm 4.5mm 8mm
AVWH10 4.7mm 4.5mm 10mm
AVWH13 4.7mm 4.5mm 13mm
AVWH16 4.7mm 4.5mm 16mm
AV6H8 4.7mm 5.7mm 8mm
AV6H10 4.7mm 5.7mm 10mm
AV6H13 4.7mm 5.7mm 13mm
AV6H16 4.7mm 5.7mm 16mm
Qty. Replicas
IA3   3.5mm
IA4   4.5mm
IA5   5.7mm